Staycold SD1360

Large Sliding Two Door Upright Bottle Cooler

Dimensions

External: Height: 2020mm Width: 1360mm Depth: 635mm
Internal: Height: 1380mm Width: 1270mm Depth: 515mm

Capacity

1260 x 330ml cans

630x 500mI PET

800 x 330ml beer bottles
SD = Sliding Doors

Additional Information

Upload File

Weight Empty

Climate Class

Compressor Size (HP / CC)
Exterior Colour / Finish
External Dimensions

Gross Capacity (litres)
Hertz (Hz)

Internal Dimensions
Interior Colour / Finish
Rated Electric Current (Amps)
Rated Power (Watts)
Refrigerant Charge (Grams)
Refrigerant Type

Number of Shelves
Temperature Range (C)

Voltage (V)

Staycold_South_Africa_Coolers_and_Freezers_6.pdf
780

5

1/2 18

Trim in black or grey. Stainless steel option for sides
Height: 2020mm Width: 1360mm Depth: 635mm
1080

50

Height: 1380mm Width: 1270mm Depth: 515mm
White painted metal

54

780

500

R134a

8

2-12C

220 - 240



