

## Staycold SD1360

Large Sliding Two Door Upright Bottle Cooler

**Dimensions** 

External: Height: 2020mm Width: 1360mm Depth: 635mm Internal: Height: 1380mm Width: 1270mm Depth: 515mm

Capacity

1260 x 330ml cans 630x 500ml PET 800 x 330ml beer bottles SD = Sliding Doors

## Additional Information

Upload File	Staycold_South_Africa_Coolers_and_Freezers_6.pdf
Weight Empty	780
Climate Class	5
Compressor Size (HP / CC)	1/2 18
Exterior Colour / Finish	Trim in black or grey. Stainless steel option for sides
External Dimensions	Height: 2020mm Width: 1360mm Depth: 635mm
Gross Capacity (litres)	1080
Hertz (Hz)	50
Internal Dimensions	Height: 1380mm Width: 1270mm Depth: 515mm
Interior Colour / Finish	White painted metal
Rated Electric Current (Amps)	5.4
Rated Power (Watts)	780
Refrigerant Charge (Grams)	500
Refrigerant Type	R134a
Number of Shelves	8
Temperature Range (C)	2-12C
Voltage (V)	220 - 240